Verbandsliga Nord 2022/23
Setzliste fur den 6. Wettkampf am 15.01.2023

2022

Aktuell

Ligaleiter:
Bauer, Roland; MeiBener Stralle 17; 72622 Niirtingen; Tel.: 07022-36846; Fax: 07022-216224; sr568@gmx.de
Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz

SKam Dachtel 1 Butt, Louisa

Kanthack, Julia
Koberle, Daniela
Schall, Nicolai
Konsoulas, Athanassios
Schaible, Philipp

Buhler, Anita
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Schaar, Julia

Petter, Marius Jean-Luc
Eckert, Nadine

Stockle, Paul

Kunert, Katharina
Hanle, Erik Uwe
Baumholzer, Oliver
Ozdemir, Berna
Staudinger, Rainer
Hezler, Matthias

SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
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SGi Ailringen 1 Weidmann, Ronja
Hasenful}, Andreas
Wunderlich, Marco
Wilhelm, Stefanie
Jany, Philipp
Baumann, Markus
Hofmann, Isabell
Herz, Dennis
Baumann, Mia
Herz, Jannik
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385,71
375,86
364,75
374,57

0,00
349,00

0,00

391,43
385,71
381,50
372,00
375,60
372,60
379,00
378,00
367,14
362,25

387,40
383,14
379,86
372,50
372,00
372,00
371,20
370,50
372,50
367,29

387,40
376,00
372,00
371,20
349,20
349,00

0,00

387,40
385,71
381,00
380,50
378,00
375,75
375,67
372,50
367,14
366,40

388,80
382,60
375,00
372,50
372,00
372,00
370,75
370,50
369,00
366,40

1

390
373
374
371
362

397

375
379
374
360
391

381
371

369

365

2

389
384
363
374
330

386

386
370
374
363
388

382
375

376

369

383
377
381
367
344

383

381

380

379

372

387
384
380

369
360

389
372
375
373
355

384

377
377

374
367
390

378
375

371

368

386
374
367
371
355

387

377
377

371
370
388

388
374

367

370



Verein

SSV Glglingen 1

SV Buch 3

SV Goggingen 1

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Fried, Marlon
Jesser, Mona
Fried, Milanka
Blichele, Timo
Haderle, Alena
Mayer, Ronja
Blichele, Stefanie
Seidler, Michaela
Naffin, Cornelius
Michalski, Maren
Spaedtke, Jan Arvid
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Hahn, Marianne
Drmola, Pia
Drmola, Lea
Madronitsch, Tina
Rulffes, Hannah
Kragler, Michael
Straub, Kerstin
Muller, Markus
Schmid, Lisa
Rotter, Joachim
Kdppel, Michael
Drmola, Andrea

mmmowmmwnwwnmaowmim

Schwenger, Manuel
Reupke, Rene
MefRner-Barth, Simone
Muck, Dieter

MelRner, Patrick
Klotzblcher, Elmar
Wahl, Frank
Klotzblicher, Tobias
Mainusch, Kevin
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2022

382,86
380,00
382,29
374,50
365,57
366,00
371,50
364,33
371,50
367,50
365,00

391,71
380,80
378,50
376,83
374,00
378,00
376,00
375,00
368,50
372,00
371,33
371,60

384,75
373,50
374,60
373,00
370,00
375,00
372,00
371,00

0,00

Aktuell

381,80
377,67
376,67
376,00
372,40
372,00
371,50
371,40
369,00
367,50
365,00

391,71
385,00
383,40
379,00
378,80
378,25
376,00
375,00
373,00
372,00
371,33
360,00

387,00
377,20
374,60
374,60
373,00
372,40
371,60
371,00
365,00

381
377

366

371
374

387
376
377
383

376

384
379

376

373
372

385
374

375

367
364

385
375

379

382

371

392
377

375

378
374

379
382
373

370

374

387
383
380
371

372

385
379

370

372
363

381

378

376
372

373

385
375
377
379
368

379

377
373
371
382

383
379

376
375

372

383
383
379
377

360

372

375

368
367

365



Verein

SV Gdéggingen 1

SVng Geifertshofen 1

SGi Stuttgart 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

E Maier, Domenik

Kern, Franziska
Roll, Miriam
Bachle, Volker
Bohn, Miriam
Bareil, Vincent
Mahrle, Gerhard
Bachle, Matthias
Bareif3, Daniela
Ernst, Vicky Soraya
Ambacher, Thorben

mmmowomwwwmaow

Maier, Martin
Schuller, Swen
Gneiser, Jenny
Ybarra, Leila
Feger, Stefan
Buhler, Bernd
S Altrieth, Christine

Albert, Laura
Song, Jia Ning

mwmmmwnwowmow

2022

356,50

385,80
381,50
385,20

0,00
362,00

0,00
370,00
363,00
365,67
328,60

381,50

0,00
384,20
382,25
378,00
361,50
358,50
369,00
364,00

Aktuell

356,50

384,60
381,50
379,00
374,80
373,00
370,00
369,80
363,00
359,00
328,60

386,00
385,00
383,40
378,80
373,00
361,50
359,75
352,00
349,00

386

373

370

365

359

380
374
375
365

364

380

375
370
370
368

385
381
371
368

334

382
379
375
374

372

386
384

380
373

352

391

379
381
374

373

378
383
383
375

351

384

379
370
377

371

392
385
376
371

355



